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REFER YOUR CLIENTS AND THEY GET A $350 REBATE! *

BEFORE AFTER

RAMP clients receive a $350 rebate, 3 years 0% interest, and up to 
30% off
In-home or in-store design consultation options
Pittsburgh's top choice for carpet, floors, countertops, cabinets, 
and painting
A worry-free, all-inclusive experience
Fourth-generation, family-owned Pittsburgh company
VIP service for RAMP Members and their clients

Schedule an in store or a FREE shop at home
appointment with your nearest Design Consultant

Cranberry Store Design Consultant
Rebecca Zielinski rzielinski@molyneauxhome.com
412 330 0658 

McKnight Store Design Consultant  
Olivia Kail okail@molyneauxhome.com 
412 913 7910

Robinson/North Fayette Store Design Consultant
Shannon Davin sdavin@molyneauxhome.com 
412 613 6435

South Hills Store Design Consultant
Mariah Hill mhill@molyneauxhome.com 
802 310 7670

Oakmont/Plum Store Design Consultant
Maria Kanalp mkanalp@molyneauxhome.com
412 708 2122

Greensburg Store Design Consultant
Julie Remaley jremaley@molyneauxhome.com
412 735 3342

See
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REDEMPTION INSTRUCTIONS:

RAMP CLIENTS RECEIVE
$350 REBATE AND
3 YRS 0% INTEREST

MolyneauxHome.com/ramp

Client / Home Owner Name

Molyneaux Proposal / Contract Number

Member Home Street Address

Member Cell Number Email Address

City State Zip

RAMP Member / Agent Name RAMP Broker / Company

Minimum order is $5,000 to qualify. Please scan and send this form along with a copy of your Molyneaux Con-
tract and your Realtor's listing/sales agreement to Patrick Molyneaux at pmolyneaux@molyneauxhome.com 
within 10 days following your installation. One rebate per client household. Offer is only available to Listing & Sale 
clients of RAMP members. After completion, the $350 is paid directly to the RAMP member client. 


